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IN DIE HOE HOF VAN SUID AFRIKA,
VRYSTAATSE AFDELING, BLOEMFONTEIN /

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Voor Haar Edele Regter /
Before the Honourable Judge

Opdie/Onthe 17 APRIL/APRIL 2014

S EBRAHIM

MOSIEHOF - G HOF /
MOTION COURT G - COURT

1.

2.

3.

TOELATINGS / ADMISSIONS

1325/2014 Lockman S

Prokureur/Attorney
814/2014 Nondwangu K
1672/2014 Ruwaidah EH

Advokaat/Advocate




4513/2013 Tshabalala SN
Prokureur/Attorney

VERSTEK VONNISSE / DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

1181/2012 Nedbank Ltd vs Saaiman PJSW
Cancellation of Agreement
2058/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Saaiman PJSW (NO) + 11 others
4189/2012 Nedbank Ltd vs Bosman LE
2683/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Van Loggerenberg RH (NO) + 6 others

Return of Goods




9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

2757/2011

5052/2012

849/2014

850/2014

931/2014

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd (NO) vs Kasselman MC

Application to declared immovable property executable

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Nyabela LNJ

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Benecke Gm + 1 other

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Tsime TC + 1 other

Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Adams GF + 1 other




14. 1680/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Stander H + 1 other
Application to declared immovable property executable

15. 1681/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Stander H
16. 1682/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Stander H
17. 3843/2013 Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Wessels AB

18. 3870/2013 Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Potsane M + 1 other




19. 4737/2013 Nedbank Bpk vs Van Dyk G C
Application to declared immovable property executable

20. 4788/2013 Absa Bank Ltd vs Maree GR + 1 other

SUMMIERE VONNISSE / SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

21. 659/2014 Peri Farmwork Scaffolding Engineering (Pty) Ltd vs Lezmin
2815 CC + 1 other
Money Owing

22. 758/2014 Human HA vs Seheri TMT




INSOLVENSIES / INSOLVENCIES

23. 22/2014 Claasens JH + 1 other vs Du Plessis E
Sekwestrasie/Sequestration

24. 32/2014 Van Heerden SW

Rehabilitasie/Rehibilitation
25. 752/2014 Snooke JW
26. 536/2014 Isofoam South Africa (Pty) Ltd vs WG Skale CC

Likwidasie/Liguadation

27. 1403/2014 Durand J + 3 others vs Grey Haven Riches 19 Ltd + 1 other
Winding Up Order




ONBESTREDE AANSOEKE/ UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS

28. 604/2013 Du Toit JGW vs Castro FS
Aansoek om skeiding van geskulpunte

29. 612/2014 Absa Bank Ltd vs Cherangani Trade and Invest 67 (Pty) Ltd +
6 others
Interdict
30. 775/2014 Matambuye EM + 1 other vs Umyezo Leisure Invesmtnent

(Pty) Ltd + 1 other

31. 1644/2012 Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs Peach M
Rule 30




32. 4857/2013 Member of the Executive Council of the Deparment of Co-
Operative Government, Human Settlements and FS vs

Dumansi Trading CC + 7 others
Rule 30

33. 6087/2010 Trustees of the Kuilfontein Trust + 2 others vs Grant AE
To Compel

34. 4131/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs CBR Engineering CC + 5 others
Application to remove plea

35. 1045/2014 Tansnet SOC Ltd vs Fantisi TIM
Eviction Order

36. 869/2014 Booi FS vs SG
Appointment as Receiver




37. 1449/2012 Wessels ME vs D
Tersydestelling van Lasbrief

38. 519/2014 Phetheni MG vs MJ
Matrimonial Property
39. 1553/2014 Kritzinger JR vs OJ
Vervangende Betekening
40. 5032/2013 Janse van Rensburg R vs CJ

Reél 43

EGSKEIDINGS/ DIVORCES

41. 1371/2014 Coertzen Jolani vs GL




42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

3421/2013

1317/2014

AT715/2014

203/2014

1382/2014

4997/2013

Dala Mmanthata Victoria vs TJ

Hoffmeester Phillip Malcom vs GS

Masitsa Sonia vs SB

Meintjies Adriehana Elsie vs HP

Mouton Andreas Johannes Jacobus vs A

Mpoihi Thabiso Maria vs TE




48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

5111/2013

1271/2014

1145/2014

1206/2014

1425/2014

580/2014

Seatlholo Mpho Timothy vs BP

Smith Anne Marie vs CW

Swanepoel Rinette vs HJS

Van Eeden Elrika vs GJ

Van Wijk Karen vs NJA

Van Wyk Casper Adrian vs M




54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

4157/2012

569/2014

1197/2014

1138/2014

400/2014

457/2013

Van Zyl Maria Petronella vs A + 1 ander

Viljoen Chantell Janine vs N

Viljoen Frederick Gerhardus vs A

Viljoen Mariétte vs DJ

Nieuwenhuizen Stefan Corné vs JAM

Nortje Diane Charmaine vs NT




60. 1254/2014 Postma Elizabeth vs L

61. 1137/2014 Taole Moses Thulant vs CB

BESTREDE AANSOEKE / OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

62. 5043/2013 National Director of Public Prosecutions

Forfeiture of Assets
63. 1329/2014 National Director of Public Prosecutions

Forfeiture of Assets
64. 1373/2013 Erasmus WHV (NO) v Lubaro CC

Winding-up Order

65. 4307/2013 Absa Bank Ltd v JM Ponoane (NO)
Mortgage Bond




66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

4646/2013

4681/2013

705/2014

753/2014

4845/2013

4975/2013

4994/2013

Haw & Inglis Civil Engineering (Pty) Ltd v MEC: FS
Provincial Government: Department of Police, Roads &
Transport

Money Owing

Firstrand Bank Ltd v LJ de Jager
Mortgage Bond

Absa Bank Ltd v Lih-Meei Dikhie & 2 Others
Money Owing

Standard Bank of SA Ltd t/a Standard Bank Vehicle &
Asset Finance v PO Legoale
Cancellation of Agreement

Twizza CC v E Louw
Money Owing

Loch Logan Waterfront (Pty) Ltd v Promark Engineering
Supplies CC
To Compel

Farmsecure v EH Strauss
Notarial Bond




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

1127/2014

1051/2014

876/2014

5075/2013

1480/2014

1123/2014

846/2014

Beket: EC v RA

Engelbrecht: B v SF

Hugo: Lv Q

Kryns: Av HG

Langenhoven: AC v EM

Matshosa: MP v MJ

Robertson: J v MA

Rule 43

Rule 43

Rule 43

Rule 43

Rule 43

Rule 43

Rule 43




